NOTICE OF ELECTION OF USE OF ELECTRONIC FILING PROCEDURES (Complete All Shaded Areas and Check Applicable Boxes)

In in	acc tent	ordance with 807 KAR 5:001, Section 8, <u>Martin</u> to file an application for GAS このと	Gas Inc gives Rice very with the Public Service	s notice Comm		
no	o lat	er than 11-29-22 and to use the electronic filing	procedures set forth in that regulation.			
	M	artin Gas inc	rther states that:			
	1.	It requests that the Public Service Commis application and advise it of that number as so	ssion assign a case number to the intended oon as possible;	Yes X	No	
	2.	It or its authorized representatives have regis are authorized to make electronic filings with	tered with the Public Service Commission and the Public Service Commission;	X		
	3.		res have registered with the Public Service tronic filings but will do so no later than seven ation for rate adjustment;	X		
	4.	It or its authorized agents possess the facilities	to receive electronic transmissions;	Ø		
	5.	The following persons are authorized to make filings on its behalf and to receive electronic service of Public Service Commission orders and any pleadings filed by any party or the Public Service Commission Staff:				
		Name	Electronic Mail Address			
		Name Kevin Jacobs Zachary C. Weinberg	Electronic Mail Address kjacobsepa@yahoo.com zweinberg@cleangas.com			
	6.	Kevin Jacobs Zachary C Weinberg It and its authorized representatives listed ab	kjacobscpa@yahoo.com zweinberg@cleangas.com ove have read and understand the procedures and will fully comply with those procedures	J Z		
	6.	Revin Jacobs Zachary C. Weinberg It and its authorized representatives listed ab for electronic filing set forth in 807 KAR 5:00	kjacobscpa@yahoo.com zweinberg@cleangas.com ove have read and understand the procedures and will fully comply with those procedures	<u> </u>		
	6.	Revin Jacobs Zachary C. Weinberg It and its authorized representatives listed ab for electronic filing set forth in 807 KAR 5:00	kjacobscpa@yahoo.com zweinberg@cleangas.com ove have read and understand the procedures and will fully comply with those procedures otherwise.	D		
	6.	Zachary C Weinberg It and its authorized representatives listed ab for electronic filing set forth in 807 KAR 5:00 unless the Public Service Commission directs	kjacobscpa@yahoo.com zweinberg@cleangas.com ove have read and understand the procedures of and will fully comply with those procedures otherwise. Signed A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A			
	6.	Zachary C Weinberg It and its authorized representatives listed ab for electronic filing set forth in 807 KAR 5:00 unless the Public Service Commission directs	kjacobscpa@yahoo.com zweinberg@cleangas.com ove have read and understand the procedures of and will fully comply with those procedures sotherwise. Signed A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	D		
	6.	Zachary C Weinberg It and its authorized representatives listed ab for electronic filing set forth in 807 KAR 5:00 unless the Public Service Commission directs	kjacobscpa@yahoo.com zweinberg@cleangas.com ove have read and understand the procedures of and will fully comply with those procedures otherwise. Signed A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A			